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DIRECTORY

President

Director of Finance & Accounting

Sales Director

(954) 217 - 6050  x 101

(954) 217 - 6050  x 102
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ibroide@kalglas.com

vnuez@kalglas.com

gbroide@kalglas.com

Israel Broide

Vilma Nuez

Gabriel Broide



Sales  & Marketing Manager
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Sales Representative

Business Development Manager

(954) 217 - 6050  x 114

(954) 217 - 6050  x 109
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airiarte@kalglas.com

hblanco@kalglas.com

drestivo@kalglas.com

Andreina Iriarte

Humberto Blanco

Dan Restivo
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Sales Representative

Senior Buyer

Technical & Commercial Support
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(954) 217 - 6050  x 113
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pmejia@kalglas.com

sberum@kalglas.com
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Paola Mejia

Samantha Gonzalez

Juan Duque
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Sales Representative

Customer Service Manager

Warehouse Manager

(954) 217 - 6050  x 115

(954) 217 - 6050  x 105
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rcabrera@kalglas.com

psoucy@kalglas.com

ipacheco@kalglas.com

Isabel Pacheco

Patricia Soucy

Roger Cabrera
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Texas

Florida (HQ)
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Purchasing Manager

(954) 217 - 6050  x 107

lezagui@kalglas.com

León Ezagüí

Latam

New York


